
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 24 April 2021

M M1/2/3 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TORNADO TWIST Weighted points score GUN, 19/04/2021, R9, M 4M 5P 1M M1/2N. Hand 487750 9/0201

 2 RICE'S LEGACY Last start Masters placegetter GUN, 19/04/2021, R9, M 3M 2P 1M M2/1/2T. Fleming 485972 18/0242

 3 SECRET OF OURS Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R9, P 3P 7P 7P M2/2/2J. O'Malley 478864 13/0204

 4 ARROGANT DORA Weighted points score GUN, 19/04/2021, R9, M 5M 6P 4M M2/1/1L. Haaring 487253 8/0183

 5 GETALONG DANA Weighted points score GBN, 19/03/2021, R9, P 6P 6M 1M M2/1/1R. Mcdonald 488113 18/0145

 6 SKETCHY TRALEE Last start Masters placegetter GUN, 18/03/2021, R10, M 2M 3P 5P M3/2N. Hand 490080 5/0165

 7 KARINYA MANN Weighted points score GUN, 19/04/2021, R9, M 7M 3P 4M M3/1D. Hoskins 490529 15/0187

 8 MORNING TIDE Weighted points score BAT, 29/03/2021, R3, M 6M 5M 8P M3/1A. Ginn 491305 9/086

 9 BUBBA BEACH Weighted points score DUB, 03/04/2021, R10, P 6P 8M 7P M3/2L. Haaring 488390 5/077
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 24 April 2021

P 4/5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EDALINE BALE Last start placegetter DUB, 17/04/2021, R7, P 2P 3P 2P 4/1/2M. Holgate 499206 5/4294

 2 DANA HANK Last start placegetter WAG, 16/04/2021, R4, P 3P 4P 3P 4/1/1R. Edenborough 508730 10/5263

 3 DANCE A TANGO Last start placegetter GUN, 19/04/2021, R6, P 2P 1P 6P 4/1/2G. Muller 530427 5/4231

 4 ARROGANT DUSTY Dropping in grade GUN, 19/04/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 1P 4/1/2L. Haaring 508593 8/7198

 5 CARLA'S MAGIC Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R7, P 4P 7P 2P 4/1/1P. Braddon 528838 6/5207

 6 BOGAN PANTHER Weighted points score BAT, 19/04/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 6P 4/1/1G. Dixon 499407 5/4159

 7 UNLOCK THE FURY Last start winner DUB, 17/04/2021, R11, P 1P 7P 8P 5/3P. Braddon 534251 2/1141

 8 LILY GIRL Last start placegetter GUN, 19/04/2021, R4, P 2P 1P 1P 5/2G. Muller 530423 3/2264

 9 SIMON RALPH Last start placegetter DUB, 17/04/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1R. Harrison 498502 7/6201

 10 MEEKA'S ANGEL Last start placegetter DUB, 17/04/2021, R8, P 2P 8P 5P 5/1E. Hughes 528264 4/3174

 11 FUSION SMILE Last start placegetter GBN, 16/04/2021, R11, P 3P 5P 1P 5/4K. Mcdonald 525690 1/0160

 12 KEYOSHA Last start placegetter GAR, 16/04/2021, R3, P 3P 5P 4P 5/4B. King 497379 1/0149

 13 MISS BRIGGS Last start Country winner YNG, 17/04/2021, R2, Y 1Y 1Y 8P 5/4G. Parsons 527035 2/0122

 14 OUTBACK LISA Last start Country winner MOR, 17/04/2021, R7, Y 1Y 8P 8P 5/4D. Hoskins 521195 2/086

 15 BIG BRO TANGO Weighted points score GUN, 19/04/2021, R4, P 4P 2P 4P 5/1G. Muller 497572 4/3186

 16 VOLCANO FUSION Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R8, P 8P 3P 4P 5/1T. Trappett 500465 4/3153

 17 ARROGANT LILLIE Weighted points score GUN, 19/04/2021, R2, P 5P 6P 4P 5/3L. Haaring 508586 2/1144

 18 PLATINUM DESIRE Weighted points score GUN, 19/04/2021, R4, P 8P 3P 8P 5/1L. Haaring 520122 4/3144

 19 ACT NOW 3 Weighted points score GUN, 19/04/2021, R7, P 8P 6P 2P 5/4C. Moss 530498 2/0141

 20 ARROGANT SCOTTY Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R10, P 4P 5P 2P 5/4L. Haaring 508587 1/0141

 21 TURBO TANK 2 Weighted points score GBN, 16/04/2021, R9, P 6P 3P 3P 5/2R. Tyquin 529881 7/2135

 22 ANN KEEPING Weighted points score MOR, 17/04/2021, R2, Y 7Y 8P 2Y 5/4D. Hoskins 525661 3/0134

 23 SILVER ARMOUR 2 Weighted points score BAT, 22/03/2021, R10, P 5P 6P 5P 5/3R. Tyquin 529878 3/1132

 24 MULLA MULLA LAD 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R5, P 4P 6P 7P 5/2J. O'Malley 490733 5/2126

 25 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R8, P 4P 5P 3P 5/1M. Holgate 528123 4/3120

 26 SERENA CREEK Weighted points score MOR, 17/04/2021, R5, Y 3Y 5P 7P 5/1D. Hoskins 521363 7/3119

 27 ARROGANT SPIKE Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R11, P 4P 1P 3P 5/4L. Haaring 526115 1/0119

 28 DANA JOJO 2 Weighted points score YNG, 17/04/2021, R6, Y 5Y 6P (FEL)P 5/1R. Mcdonald 508728 7/6115

 29 PIP'S DELIGHT 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R7, P 7P 7P 4P 5/1B. O'Neil 499539 8/7114

 30 BOGAN RIVER 1 Weighted points score BAT, 19/04/2021, R8, P 5P 7P 8P 5/2G. Dixon 499403 4/2114

 31 WHITE BOOTS 1 Weighted points score GBN, 09/04/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 3P 5/4R. Tyquin 529879 1/0102
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 24 April 2021

P 4/5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 HECTICNESS 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R5, P 6P 8P 7P 5/1A. Ginn 517504 4/3102

 33 MONSTER RENNY 1 Weighted points score YNG, 17/04/2021, R8, Y 2Y 4Y 6P 5/4D. Ashton 531342 1/091

 34 SWIFT JILL 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R8, P 6P 8P 4P 5/1V. Pickering 497462 6/487

 35 PLATINUM STATUS Weighted points score DUB, 10/04/2021, R10, P 8P 5P 5P 5/1L. Haaring 520129 5/487

 36 MULBERRY MEG Weighted points score YNG, 17/04/2021, R8, Y 4Y 4P 6Y 5/4I. Bonham 499376 1/085

 37 WINLOCK SIENNA 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R4, P 8P 4P 5P 5/4A. Ginn 498924 5/081

 38 MULLA MULLA MARG 1 Weighted points score DUB, 23/10/2020, R6, P (FEL)P 8P 8Y 5/4J. O'Malley 526828 1/078

 39 SPRING HILL GIRL 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4T. Trappett 521366 1/078

 40 FIRE FLY DUSTY Weighted points score YNG, 17/04/2021, R7, Y 7Y 4P 4Y 5/2I. Bonham 520288 3/271

 41 AUNTY JABBA JAWS 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R8, P 7P 8P 7P 5/2B. O'Neil 492180 5/257

 42 GET THERE Weighted points score YNG, 17/04/2021, R2, Y 6Y 7Y 7P 5/4I. Bonham 507941 1/049
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 24 April 2021

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 UNLOCK THE FURY Last start winner DUB, 17/04/2021, R11, P 1P 7P 8P 5/3P. Braddon 534251 2/1141

 2 LILY GIRL Last start placegetter GUN, 19/04/2021, R4, P 2P 1P 1P 5/2G. Muller 530423 3/2264

 3 SIMON RALPH Last start placegetter DUB, 17/04/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1R. Harrison 498502 7/6201

 4 MEEKA'S ANGEL Last start placegetter DUB, 17/04/2021, R8, P 2P 8P 5P 5/1E. Hughes 528264 4/3174

 5 FUSION SMILE Last start placegetter GBN, 16/04/2021, R11, P 3P 5P 1P 5/4K. Mcdonald 525690 1/0160

 6 KEYOSHA Last start placegetter GAR, 16/04/2021, R3, P 3P 5P 4P 5/4B. King 497379 1/0149

 7 MISS BRIGGS Last start Country winner YNG, 17/04/2021, R2, Y 1Y 1Y 8P 5/4G. Parsons 527035 2/0122

 8 OUTBACK LISA Last start Country winner MOR, 17/04/2021, R7, Y 1Y 8P 8P 5/4D. Hoskins 521195 2/086

 9 BIG BRO TANGO Weighted points score GUN, 19/04/2021, R4, P 4P 2P 4P 5/1G. Muller 497572 4/3186

 10 VOLCANO FUSION Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R8, P 8P 3P 4P 5/1T. Trappett 500465 4/3153

 11 PLATINUM DESIRE Weighted points score GUN, 19/04/2021, R4, P 8P 3P 8P 5/1L. Haaring 520122 4/3144

 12 ARROGANT LILLIE Weighted points score GUN, 19/04/2021, R2, P 5P 6P 4P 5/3L. Haaring 508586 2/1144

 13 ARROGANT SCOTTY Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R10, P 4P 5P 2P 5/4L. Haaring 508587 1/0141

 14 ACT NOW 3 Weighted points score GUN, 19/04/2021, R7, P 8P 6P 2P 5/4C. Moss 530498 2/0141

 15 TURBO TANK 2 Weighted points score GBN, 16/04/2021, R9, P 6P 3P 3P 5/2R. Tyquin 529881 7/2135

 16 ANN KEEPING Weighted points score MOR, 17/04/2021, R2, Y 7Y 8P 2Y 5/4D. Hoskins 525661 3/0134

 17 SILVER ARMOUR 2 Weighted points score BAT, 22/03/2021, R10, P 5P 6P 5P 5/3R. Tyquin 529878 3/1132

 18 MULLA MULLA LAD 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R5, P 4P 6P 7P 5/2J. O'Malley 490733 5/2126

 19 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R8, P 4P 5P 3P 5/1M. Holgate 528123 4/3120

 20 ARROGANT SPIKE Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R11, P 4P 1P 3P 5/4L. Haaring 526115 1/0119

 21 SERENA CREEK Weighted points score MOR, 17/04/2021, R5, Y 3Y 5P 7P 5/1D. Hoskins 521363 7/3119

 22 DANA JOJO 2 Weighted points score YNG, 17/04/2021, R6, Y 5Y 6P (FEL)P 5/1R. Mcdonald 508728 7/6115

 23 PIP'S DELIGHT 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R7, P 7P 7P 4P 5/1B. O'Neil 499539 8/7114

 24 BOGAN RIVER 1 Weighted points score BAT, 19/04/2021, R8, P 5P 7P 8P 5/2G. Dixon 499403 4/2114

 25 HECTICNESS 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R5, P 6P 8P 7P 5/1A. Ginn 517504 4/3102

 26 WHITE BOOTS 1 Weighted points score GBN, 09/04/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 3P 5/4R. Tyquin 529879 1/0102

 27 MONSTER RENNY 1 Weighted points score YNG, 17/04/2021, R8, Y 2Y 4Y 6P 5/4D. Ashton 531342 1/091

 28 PLATINUM STATUS Weighted points score DUB, 10/04/2021, R10, P 8P 5P 5P 5/1L. Haaring 520129 5/487

 29 SWIFT JILL 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R8, P 6P 8P 4P 5/1V. Pickering 497462 6/487

 30 MULBERRY MEG Weighted points score YNG, 17/04/2021, R8, Y 4Y 4P 6Y 5/4I. Bonham 499376 1/085

 31 WINLOCK SIENNA 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R4, P 8P 4P 5P 5/4A. Ginn 498924 5/081
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 24 April 2021

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 SPRING HILL GIRL 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4T. Trappett 521366 1/078

 33 MULLA MULLA MARG 1 Weighted points score DUB, 23/10/2020, R6, P (FEL)P 8P 8Y 5/4J. O'Malley 526828 1/078

 34 FIRE FLY DUSTY Weighted points score YNG, 17/04/2021, R7, Y 7Y 4P 4Y 5/2I. Bonham 520288 3/271

 35 AUNTY JABBA JAWS 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R8, P 7P 8P 7P 5/2B. O'Neil 492180 5/257

 36 GET THERE Weighted points score YNG, 17/04/2021, R2, Y 6Y 7Y 7P 5/4I. Bonham 507941 1/049
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 24 April 2021

P FFA 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHARMING MEEKA Last start winner DUB, 17/04/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2P. Braddon 528259 9/8330

 2 SPRINKLE FUSION Last start placegetter GBN, 16/04/2021, R6, P 3P 1P 1P 1/2K. Mcdonald 528844 11/10402

 3 STIGMATIZE 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 19/04/2021, R10, P 3P 3P 3P 1/1G. Muller 522143 11/10300

 4 BROCKIE'S CHARM Last start placegetter BAT, 09/11/2020, R6, P 2P 1P 6P 3/1/2M. Wicks 498546 7/5291

 5 JANDERRA'S DIVA 2 Dropping in grade DUB, 03/04/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 5P 3/1/2P. Braddon 499538 11/9189

 6 FLAMING FURY Weighted points score DUB, 26/11/2020, R3, P 6P 6P 1P 3/1/2P. Braddon 499541 18/15204

 7 EDALINE BALE Last start placegetter DUB, 17/04/2021, R7, P 2P 3P 2P 4/1/2M. Holgate 499206 5/4294

 8 DANA HANK Last start placegetter WAG, 16/04/2021, R4, P 3P 4P 3P 4/1/1R. Edenborough 508730 10/5263

 9 DANCE A TANGO Last start placegetter GUN, 19/04/2021, R6, P 2P 1P 6P 4/1/2G. Muller 530427 5/4231

 10 ARROGANT DUSTY Dropping in grade GUN, 19/04/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 1P 4/1/2L. Haaring 508593 8/7198

 11 CARLA'S MAGIC Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R7, P 4P 7P 2P 4/1/1P. Braddon 528838 6/5207

 12 BOGAN PANTHER Weighted points score BAT, 19/04/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 6P 4/1/1G. Dixon 499407 5/4159
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 24 April 2021

P MDN 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MRS BROWN Last start placegetter DUB, 17/04/2021, R1, P 3P 3P 6P M/1T. Trappett 521372 0/0104

 2 LAKE TWIST Last start placegetter DUB, 17/04/2021, R1, P 2P 6P 3P M/1B. Mchattan 533186 0/0100

 3 ARROGANT SUZY Last start placegetter GUN, 19/04/2021, R1, P 2P 2P 6P M/1L. Haaring 526118 0/094

 4 LUMEAH GIRL Last start placegetter BAT, 19/04/2021, R4, P 2P 7P 8Y M/1G. Abernethy 526371 0/069

 5 PAPHOS QUEEN Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CRN, 13/01/2021, R2

CRN, 09/01/2021, R4

6P 3P 2P M/1R. Hawker 521130 0/0106

 6 REMOVALIST 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 09/04/2021, R2, P 4P 2P M/1M. Murphy 533477 0/0101

 7 TILLY'S BIG BRO 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 09/04/2021, R3, P 6P 3P 4P M/1R. Tyquin 529883 0/094

 8 RAGLAN COBRA 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 22/02/2021, R1, P 8P 4P 3P M/1M. Murphy 537111 0/073

 9 BOGAN RAIDER Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 10/04/2021, R1, P 8P M/1G. Dixon 499406 0/025

 10 BOW THAI 2 Weighted points score GBN, 09/04/2021, R3, P 5P 7P 6P M/1S. Albon 532706 0/066

 11 SHELLY SWIFT Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R1, P 4P 4P 4P M/1P. Braddon 530172 0/062

 12 RAY OF HOPE Weighted points score YNG, 17/04/2021, R1, Y 7Y 5P 7Y M/1I. Bonham 496770 0/050
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 24 April 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LIGHTNING BLAZER Last start winner DUB, 17/04/2021, R5, P 1P 5P 3P 4/1/2P. Braddon 534252 5/4228

 2 ZIPPING HONEY Last start placegetter BAT, 19/04/2021, R8, P 2P 4P 2P 5/1J. Mcgrath 523122 5/3181

 3 MISCHIEF PAL Last start placegetter BAT, 19/04/2021, R6, P 2P 1P 5P 5/2D. Kerr 536224 3/2147

 4 WINLOCK HONDO Last start placegetter DUB, 17/04/2021, R5, P 2P 8P 7P 5/1G. Smith 530706 4/3135

 5 MYRNIONG MASTER Last start placegetter DUB, 17/04/2021, R5, P 3P 5P 6M 5/1B. O'Neil 476427 15/5126

 6 DANA JULIE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 16/04/2021, R5, P 3P 5P 3P 5/3R. Mcdonald 535128 4/1222

 7 SOJOURN Weighted points score NOW, 11/04/2021, R9, M 4M 1M 5M 5/2A. Ginn 489883 4/2192

 8 SWEET MARIE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 19/04/2021, R3, P 4P 6P 2P 5/3R. Littlefield 521192 2/1186

 9 SWIFT DYLAN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R6, P 5P 3P 2P 5/3G. Pickering 528435 6/1174

 10 LIGHT 'EM SPARKY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 16/04/2021, R8, P 4P 3P 8P 5/1R. Mcdonald 530540 4/3163

 11 ACT NOW 2 Weighted points score GUN, 19/04/2021, R7, P 8P 6P 2P 5/4C. Moss 530498 2/0141

 12 TURBO TANK 1 Weighted points score GBN, 16/04/2021, R9, P 6P 3P 3P 5/2R. Tyquin 529881 7/2135

 13 SILVER ARMOUR 1 Weighted points score BAT, 22/03/2021, R10, P 5P 6P 5P 5/3R. Tyquin 529878 3/1132

 14 MULLA MULLA LAD 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R5, P 4P 6P 7P 5/2J. O'Malley 490733 5/2126

 15 PIP'S DELIGHT 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R7, P 7P 7P 4P 5/1B. O'Neil 499539 8/7114

 16 BOGAN RIVER 2 Weighted points score BAT, 19/04/2021, R8, P 5P 7P 8P 5/2G. Dixon 499403 4/2114

 17 HECTICNESS 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R5, P 6P 8P 7P 5/1A. Ginn 517504 4/3102

 18 WHITE BOOTS 2 Weighted points score GBN, 09/04/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 3P 5/4R. Tyquin 529879 1/0102

 19 SWIFT JILL 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R8, P 6P 8P 4P 5/1V. Pickering 497462 6/487

 20 WINLOCK SIENNA 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R4, P 8P 4P 5P 5/4A. Ginn 498924 5/081

 21 AUNTY JABBA JAWS 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R8, P 7P 8P 7P 5/2B. O'Neil 492180 5/257
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 24 April 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STRIDER Last start winner DUB, 17/04/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 6P 5/4B. Mchattan 537733 1/0134

 2 MISCHIEF PAL Last start placegetter BAT, 19/04/2021, R6, P 2P 1P 5P 5/2D. Kerr 536224 3/2147

 3 OH MATE SPRINGER Last start placegetter DUB, 17/04/2021, R4, P 2P 4P 2P 5/4T. Trappett 521369 1/0147

 4 MIN JAM SUMA Last start placegetter DUB, 17/04/2021, R11, P 2P 1P 5P 5/4A. Ginn 528339 1/0147

 5 TOTAL LOCKOUT Last start placegetter GUN, 08/04/2021, R5, P 2P 4P 4P 5/3J. Lee 534066 2/1117

 6 BIG CHIEF Last start placegetter DUB, 17/04/2021, R10, P 2P 6P 6P 5/3T. Trappett 527268 2/1105

 7 DANA RUBY Weighted points score BAT, 05/04/2021, R6, P 3P 2P 2P 5/4R. Mcdonald 535130 2/0222

 8 SWIFT KEVIN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R4, P 5P 1P 1P 5/4V. Pickering 534560 3/0201

 9 SWEET MARIE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 19/04/2021, R3, P 4P 6P 2P 5/3R. Littlefield 521192 2/1186

 10 NELLIE CREEK 2 Weighted points score MOR, 17/04/2021, R4, Y 4Y 2P 4P 5/4D. Hoskins 534231 1/0179

 11 KOORINGA WAGTAIL Weighted points score BAT, 19/04/2021, R6, P 5P 2P 1P 5/3M. Wicks 532731 2/1174

 12 SAMAAI Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R4, P 4P 2P 5P 5/3A. Ginn 534244 2/1144

 13 ACT NOW 1 Weighted points score GUN, 19/04/2021, R7, P 8P 6P 2P 5/4C. Moss 530498 2/0141

 14 SILVER ARMOUR 1 Weighted points score BAT, 22/03/2021, R10, P 5P 6P 5P 5/3R. Tyquin 529878 3/1132

 15 DANA DANCER Weighted points score YNG, 17/04/2021, R7, Y 3Y 5P 5P 5/3R. Mcdonald 530542 3/1121

 16 DANA BIG PETE Weighted points score YNG, 17/04/2021, R3, Y 6Y 1P 4Y 5/4R. Mcdonald 535129 1/0120

 17 PAWS OF TERROR Weighted points score DUB, 31/12/2020, R4, P 5P 8Y 7P 5/4J. Scott 529846 1/0113

 18 WHITE BOOTS 2 Weighted points score GBN, 09/04/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 3P 5/4R. Tyquin 529879 1/0102

 19 MONSTER RENNY 2 Weighted points score YNG, 17/04/2021, R8, Y 2Y 4Y 6P 5/4D. Ashton 531342 1/091

 20 WINDY PINES Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R11, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4T. Trappett 521368 1/090

 21 SECRET SNAPS Weighted points score YNG, 17/04/2021, R8, Y 3Y 6P 4Y 5/4R. Edenborough 528520 3/087

 22 MULLA MULLA MARG 2 Weighted points score DUB, 23/10/2020, R6, P (FEL)P 8P 8Y 5/4J. O'Malley 526828 1/078

 23 SPRING HILL GIRL 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4T. Trappett 521366 1/078

 24 DANA GERTIE Weighted points score DUB, 03/04/2021, R4, P 7P 4Y 7Y 5/4R. Mcdonald 530549 3/076
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 24 April 2021

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MULLA MULLA JOHN Last start placegetter DUB, 17/04/2021, R2, P 2P 7P 5P M/1J. O'Malley 526832 0/082

 2 NED KEEPING Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 03/04/2021, R3, P 3P M/1S. Stiff 537484 0/0176

 3 SWIFT JERRY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 03/04/2021, R2, P 4P 4P 2P M/1V. Pickering 532443 0/0112

 4 REMOVALIST 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 09/04/2021, R2, P 4P 2P M/1M. Murphy 533477 0/0101

 5 TILLY'S BIG BRO 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 09/04/2021, R3, P 6P 3P 4P M/1R. Tyquin 529883 0/094

 6 RAGLAN COBRA 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 22/02/2021, R1, P 8P 4P 3P M/1M. Murphy 537111 0/073

 7 ROSE KEEPING First start M/1S. Stiff 537482 0/00

 8 BOW THAI 1 Weighted points score GBN, 09/04/2021, R3, P 5P 7P 6P M/1S. Albon 532706 0/066

 9 PURE VISION 3 Weighted points score GBN, 16/04/2021, R2, P 7P 4P 4P M/1M. Murphy 533481 0/060
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 24 April 2021

P MX 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BONNIE KEEPING Last start winner GUN, 19/04/2021, R3, P 1P 2P 1P 5/3S. Stiff 537481 2/1257

 2 CUP KEEPING Last start winner DUB, 17/04/2021, R3, P 1P 4P 5/4S. Stiff 537727 1/0177

 3 TOTAL BOGLE Last start placegetter DUB, 17/04/2021, R3, P 2P 3P 5P 5/4L. Winter 530446 1/0171

 4 SWEET MARIE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 19/04/2021, R3, P 4P 6P 2P 5/4R. Littlefield 521192 2/0186

 5 NELLIE CREEK 1 Weighted points score MOR, 17/04/2021, R4, Y 4Y 2P 4P 5/4D. Hoskins 534231 1/0179

 6 TOM'S THE MAN 2 Weighted points score WPK, 17/04/2021, R9, M 6M 3P 8M 5/4M. Mcgrath 491292 1/0120

 7 TIN MAN Weighted points score YNG, 17/04/2021, R5, Y 2Y 2Y 5P 5/4D. Ashton 531341 1/0100

 8 TIN TOWN 2 Weighted points score GUN, 08/04/2021, R10, P 8P 7P 4P 5/4D. Lee 526231 1/093

 9 SOLD NO HOUSES Weighted points score YNG, 17/04/2021, R5, Y 3Y 7P 6P 5/4R. Mcdonald 530555 1/091

 10 BANDIT BUTCH Last start placegetter BAT, 12/04/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 7P M/1M. Murphy 533488 0/0128

 11 SWIFT JERRY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R3, P 4P 4P 2P M/1V. Pickering 532443 0/0112

 12 TOTAL BURNER Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R3, P 5P 6P 3P M/1L. Winter 531749 0/0101

 13 WINLOCK BUFF Weighted points score BAT, 12/04/2021, R1, P 4P 6P 5P M/1D. Kerr 534191 0/065

 14 PURE VISION 1 Weighted points score GBN, 16/04/2021, R2, P 7P 4P 4P M/1M. Murphy 533481 0/060
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 24 April 2021

P NG 605 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DARK RAIN Weighted points score WPK, 17/04/2021, R4, C 4C 1P 6C 4/1/2R. Littlefield 521190 6/4232

 2 BLACKFOOT ANGEL 1 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 17/04/2021, R6, P 1P 6P 3P 5/4E. Hughes 523713 6/0195

 3 MARTIN LOBO 1 Last start Country winner YNG, 17/04/2021, R5, Y 1Y 8P 4P 5/4E. Scott 499280 4/0143

 4 TOM'S THE MAN 1 Weighted points score WPK, 17/04/2021, R9, M 6M 3P 8M 5/4M. Mcgrath 491292 1/0120

 5 TWICE IS NICE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 17/04/2021, R4, C 5C 6P 3P 5/3R. Tyquin 496771 3/2120

 6 SCARRED WARRIOR Weighted points score BAT, 12/04/2021, R9, P 5P 7P 4P 5/3J. Mcgrath 498323 4/1114

 7 TIN TOWN 1 Weighted points score GUN, 08/04/2021, R10, P 8P 7P 4P 5/4D. Lee 526231 1/093
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 24 April 2021

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RAPID HILL BILLY Last start placegetter DUB, 03/04/2021, R9, P 2P 3P 2P 1/2P. Braddon 528261 9/8378

 2 STIGMATIZE 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 19/04/2021, R10, P 3P 3P 3P 1/1G. Muller 522143 11/10300
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 24 April 2021

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLAZING LISA 1 Weighted points score TEM, 02/08/2020, R2, P 3P 1P 1P 2/1/2P. Braddon 520044 14/6333

14 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 20 April 2021 - 09:49 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 24 April 2021

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RICH HISTORY Last start winner DUB, 03/04/2021, R11, P 1P 4P 3P 3/1/2P. Braddon 520045 15/11258

 2 JANDERRA'S DIVA 1 Dropping in grade DUB, 03/04/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 5P 3/1/2P. Braddon 499538 11/9189

 3 WESTERN HERO 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R6, P 2P 1P 2P 3/1/2V. Pickering 533646 8/5204
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 24 April 2021

P 2 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLAZING LISA 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 02/08/2020, R2, P 3P 1P 1P 2/1/2P. Braddon 520044 14/7333
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 24 April 2021

P 5 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLACKFOOT ANGEL 2 Last start winner DUB, 17/04/2021, R6, P 1P 6P 3P 5/2E. Hughes 523713 6/2195

 2 WESTERN HERO 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 17/04/2021, R6, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4V. Pickering 533646 8/0204

 3 CARLA RUM Last start placegetter DUB, 17/04/2021, R6, P 3P 6P 4P 5/3P. Braddon 528842 3/1153

 4 MARTIN LOBO 2 Last start Country winner YNG, 17/04/2021, R5, Y 1Y 8P 4P 5/3E. Scott 499280 4/1143

 5 SWIFT KEVIN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R4, P 5P 1P 1P 5/2V. Pickering 534560 3/2201

 6 SWIFT DYLAN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R6, P 5P 3P 2P 5/1G. Pickering 528435 6/3174

 7 SCORCHED Weighted points score WPK, 17/04/2021, R8, C 8C 7P 3P 5/1J. Mcgrath 494881 9/7133

 8 TWICE IS NICE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 17/04/2021, R4, C 5C 6P 3P 5/4R. Tyquin 496771 3/0120
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 24 April 2021

P M 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PURE VISION 2 Weighted points score GBN, 16/04/2021, R2, P 7P 4P 4P M/1M. Murphy 533481 0/060
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